
SPONSOR SPORT/CLUB  Sponsor's Email

Cornelius Anthony Boys Athletic Coordinator & Head Football Cornelius.Anthony@fortbendisd.gov

Jermichael Simon Head Boys Basketball Jermichael.Simon@fortbendisd.gov

Andrew Gamble Head Boys XC Andrew.Gamble@fortbendisd.gov

Andrew Gamble Head Boys Track & Field Andrew.Gamble@fortbendisd.gov

Lucian Collins Head Boys Soccer/Water Polo lucian.collins@fortbendisd.gov

James Brown Head Baseball James.Brown1@fortbendisd.gov

Rosaline Ash Head Tennis Rosaline.ash@fortbendisd.gov

Manuel Hinososa Head Aquatics Manuel.Hinojosa@fortbendisd.gov

Jasmine Brewer Girl's Athletic Coordinator & Head Girls Basketball Jasmine.Brewer@fortbendisd.gov

Sharonda Marshall Head Volleyball Sharonda.Marshall@fortbendisd.gov

Chelsea Walker Head Cheer Chelsea.walker@fortbendisd.gov

Franchelle Coleman Head Girls Track & Field and Girls XC Franchelle.Hill@fortbendisd.gov

Angel Ceja Head Girls Soccer Angel.Ceja@fortbendisd.gov

Meah Maddox Head Softball Meah.Maddox@fortbendisd.gov

Quentin Spiess Head Golf Quentin.Spiess@fortbendisd.gov

Essence Ephran Head Athletic Trainer Essence.Ephran@fortbendisd.gov

1SG Lovelace                        

Captain Hernandez                     JROTC
Melvin.Lovelace@fortbendisd.gov   

Antonio.hernandez@fortbendisd.gov

Ryan Clift Band Ryan.Clift@fortbendisd.gov

Randrea Singleton       

Kenyetta Price Hightower Dance Team
Randrea.Singleton@fortbendisd.gov      

Kenyetta.Price@fortbendisd.gov

Carlos Soto AVID Club Carlos.soto@fortbendisd.gv

Nakia Earl Student Council Nakia.Earl@fortbendisd.gov

Nakia Earl Senior Class Sponsor Nakia.Earl@fortbendisd.gov

Jelani Sims National English Honor Society Jelani.Sims@fortbendisd.gov

Jelani Sims Yearbook Jelani.Sims@fortbendisd.gov

John Glenn Ramon             

Alexis McFee National Honor Society
John.Ramon@fortbendisd.gov 

Alexis.McFee@fortbendisd.gov

John Glenn Ramon              

Mallam Phillips Science National Honor Society
John.Ramon@fortbendisd.gov  

Mallam.Phillips@fortbendisd.gov

John Glenn Ramon Student Wellness Committee John.Ramon@fortbendisd.gov

John Glenn Ramon Medical Science Academy John.Ramon@fortbendisd.gov

Reginald Taylor Mu Alpha Theta/UIL Math Coach/UIL Coordinator Reginald.Taylor@fortbendisd.gov

Chelsea Baker HHS Chapter of the Red Cross Chelsea.Baker@fortbendisd.gov

Leah Wright FFA Leah.Wright@fortbendisd.gov

Abdelhamid Taha Muslim Student Association Abdelhamid.Taha@fortbendisd.gov

Abdelhamid Taha Academic Decathlon Abdelhamid.Taha@fortbendisd.gov

Demetria Jones Fellowship of Christian Hurricanes Demetria.Jones@fortbendisd.gov

Kevin Sharp Speech & Debate Kevin.Karakisharp@fortbendisd.gov

Ibironke Balogun African Dance Troupe Ibironke.Balogun@fortbendisd.gov

Andrea Venson Art Club Andrea.Venson@fortbendisd.gov

Arsenio Coleman                    

Andrea Venson National Art Honor Society Arsenio.coleman@fortbendisd.gov

Melissa Griffith South Asian Cultural Association Melissa.Griffith@fortbendisd.gov

Melissa Griffith PALS Melissa.Griffith@fortbendisd.gov

Tynesha Spikes                  

Roderick Brannon                    

Sheri Shoemake Drama Club

Tynesha.Spikes@fortbendisd.gov 

Roderick.Brannon@fortbendisd.gov 

Sheri.Shoemake@fortbendisd.gov

Tynesha Spikes                  

Roderick Brannon                    

Sheri Shoemake Thespians 

Tynesha.Spikes@fortbendisd.gov 

Roderick.Brannon@fortbendisd.gov 

Sheri.Shoemake@fortbendisd.gov
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Angela DeScalzo Houston Area Model United Nations(HAMUN) Angela.DeScalzo@fortbendisd.gov

Danielle Ouzenne East Asian & Southeast Asian Club Danielle.Ouzenne@fortbendisd.gov

Paul Mace Guitar Club Paul.Mace@fortbendisd.gov

Shammanika Renfro

Baking Club                                                                              

Family, Career & Community Leaders of America Shammanika.Renfro@fortbendisd.gov

Kim Rogers Secular Students Alliance of Hightower Kim.Rogers@fortbendisd.gov

Sheila McDonald STEAM Shelia.McDonald@fortbendisd.gov

Sheila McDonald Girls Who Code Shelia.McDonald@fortbendisd.gov

Jennifer Wade M.A.D.E Jennifer.Wade@fortbendisd.gov

Rosa Garcia Cancer Awareness Club (UAC) Rosa.Garcia@fortbendisd.gov

Carolina Barrios Spanish Honor Society and Spanish Club Carolina.barrios@fortbendisd.gov

Shiv Kumar Hindu Cultural Association Shiv.Kumar@fortbendisd.gov

Zayda Rodriguez Crochet Club Zayda.Rodriguez@fortbendisd.gov

Alvin Michalewicz                   

Fredrick Butler Science Olympiad
Alvin.Michalewicz@fortbendisd.gov                     

Fredrick.Butler@fortbendisd.gov

Rachquandra Walker Student Leadership Rachquandra.walker@fortbendisd.gov

Rachquandra Walker                           

Raven Tucker Aquatics Science Club
Rachquandra.walker@fortbendisd.gov                             

Raven.tucker@fortbendisd.gov

Edwina Breaux Octathlon Edwina.breaux@fortbendisd.gov

Samantha Guillory HOSA Samantha.guillory@fortbendisd.gov
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